FEDERAGAD PAULISTA

cmnometraae Mo
I" OS&s0o

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
1o Treino TKids 02/02/2019 07:54 .
Qualify (13:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) Lucas Cottet Pastor
1 8:15:14.999
2 2:19.443 +2.204 8:17:34.442
3 2:21.318 +4.079 8:19:55.760
4 2:17.239 - 8:22:12.999
(33) Gustavo de Lima
1 8:10:33.612
2 2:45.162 +23.727 8:13:18.774
3 2:33.054 +11.619 8:15:51.828
4 2:26.360 +4.925 8:18:18.188
5 2:21.435 - 8:20:39.623
(17) Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
1 - 8:13:51.871
2 2:36.784 +7.390 8:16:28.655
3 2:29.394 - 8:18:58.049
4 2:35.519 +6.125 8:21:33.568
(14) Joao Teixeira
1 8:13:57.307
2 2:37.811 +4.653 8:16:35.118
3 2:33.696 +0.538 8:19:08.814
4 2:33.158 - 8:21:41.972
(14) Joao Vitor Matias
1 8:14:02.776
2 2:39.548 +2.317 8:16:42.324
3 2:37.231 - 8:19:19.555
4 2:37.532 +0.301 8:21:57.087
(89) Victor José Palma Barbosa
1 - 8:14:29.196
2 3:01.897 +1.679 8:17:31.093
3 3:00.218 - 8:20:31.311
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